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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 TAARA G DURGESH G N (FTHR) GEETHANJALI, PALA 
ROAD, 

ETTUMANOOR, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

686631, KOTTAYAM

  

2 18/01/2026 ALAN Varkey Varkey Cheruvil 
Thomas (FTHR)

Cheruvil, Athirampuzha, 
Athirampuzha, 

Athirampuzha, 686562, 
Kottayam

  

3 18/01/2026 ASWINI AJI SALINI (MTHR) ASSARIMATTOM, 
KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM 
NORTH, 686563, 

KOTTAYAM

  

4 18/01/2026 ANAGHA M M MADHUSOODHANAN 
NAIR MADHU (FTHR)

MARUVATHUPARAMBIL, 
MARIYATHURUTH, 

AYMANAM, 
MARIYATHURUTH, 
686017, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

5 18/01/2026 GOPIKA SIJIMON SIJIMON V P  (FTHR) ASSARIMATTOM 
COLONY, 

KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM 
NORTH, 686563, 

KOTTAYAM

  

6 18/01/2026 DEVIKA REMESAN REMESAN (FTHR) KOLLATH KARI, 
KAREMADOM, 

AYMANAM, 
PULIKKUTTISERY, 
686015, KOTTAYAM

  

7 18/01/2026 RIYAMOL C R K C REJI (FTHR) CHEPPAZHAM, 
VALLYAD, 

AYMANAM, 
PULIKKUTTISERY, 
686015, KOTTAYAM

  

8 18/01/2026 ABU THAHIR THALHATH A S 
(FTHR)

AYYANKOYICKAL, 
KUMMANAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 

KUMMANAM, 
686005, KOTTAYAM

  

9 18/01/2026 GOPIKA REMESAN RAMESAN (FTHR) KOLLATHU KARI, 
KAREMADOM, 

AYMANAM, 
PULIKKUTTISERY, 
686015, KOTTAYAM

  

10 18/01/2026 GOPINATHAN C K JAYASREE 
GOPINATHAN (WIFE)

CHERIYAKUNNAMKARA, 
PARIPPU, AIMANAM, 

PARIPPU, 686014, 
KOTTAYAM

  

11 18/01/2026 REENAMOL C R REJI K C (FTHR) CHEPPAZHAM, 
VALLYAD, 

AYMANAM, 
PULIKKUTTISERY, 
686015, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

12 18/01/2026 Deepa K Chandran Chandran (FTHR) vadakkedathu parambu, 
aymanam, Aymanam, 

aymanam, 686015, 
Ettumanoor

  

13 18/01/2026 RAHUL K SANTHOSH SANTHOSH T K 
(FTHR)

KULAMAMTHOTTIYIL, 
JAYANTHI ROAD, 

AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 686015, 

ETTUMANOOR

  

14 18/01/2026 SNEHA V S T V SABU (FTHR) SUBIN BHAVAN, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

15 18/01/2026 Kalyani Binu Binu (FTHR) Kalyani Binu, Bin 
House, Kudamaloor,, 

Kudamaloor, Aymanam, 
Kudamaloor, 686017, 

Kottayam

  

16 18/01/2026 ADARSH P R REJIMON P R  (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL, 
KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM 
NORTH, 686563, 

KOTTAYAM

  

17 18/01/2026 VICHITHRA 
VIJAYAPPAN 

Arun (HSBN) Pulickappady, 
aymanam, Aymanam, 

aymanam, 686015, 
Ettumanoor

  

18 18/01/2026 Vani Prabhash Prabhash (FTHR) Pandarathuparambil, 
Vattakotta, aymanam, 
Mariathuruth, 686017, 

Ettumanoor

  

19 18/01/2026 Omana Santhosh Santhosh T K (HSBN) Kakkadampallil, 
Aymanam, Aymanam, 

Aymanam, 686015, 
Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

20 18/01/2026 seba cherian jerin paul cheriyan 
(HSBN)

Konil 
kizhakkekompuviruthiyil, 
parippu P O, kottayam, 

parippu, 686014, 
aymanam

  

21 18/01/2026 ARYA LIJO LIJOMON (FTHR) KALATHIL, PARIPPU, 
AIMANAM, PARIPPU, 
686014, KOTTAYAM

  

22 18/01/2026 Amal P Shaji Shaji P K (FTHR) Puthenparambil, Olassa, 
Aimanam, Olassa, 
686014, Kottayam

  

23 18/01/2026 ANANTHAKRISHNAN 
J 

JAYACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

MARUVATHUPARAMBIL, 
MARIYATHURUTH, 

AYMANAM, 
MARIYATHURUTH, 
686017, KOTTAYAM

  

24 18/01/2026 Shabna Kumari Anilkumar (HSBN) SHINE NIVAS, 
KAREEMADAM, 

AYMANAM, 
CHEEPPUNKAL, 

686563, KOTTAYAM

  

25 18/01/2026 Jayesh K G Sheeja mani (WIFE) 013/175, aymanam, 
aymanam, aymanam, 

686015, kottayam

  

26 18/01/2026 GOPIKA MOL P V PRADEEPKUMAR P S 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKAPARAMBIL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

27 18/01/2026 Anju K Arun (HSBN) Idayapparambil, 
aymanam, Aymanam, 

aymanam, 686015, 
Ettumanoor

  

28 18/01/2026 YEDUKRISHNA M S SHAJIMON (FTHR) MUPPATHILCHIRA, 
Thiruvarppu, 
Thiruvarppu, 

Thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Thiruvarppu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

29 18/01/2026 Kannan Babu Babu T K (FTHR) Theerthakunnel, 
Vattakotta, 

AYMANAM, 
MARIATHURUTH, 

686017, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

30 18/01/2026 Sheeja mani Jayesh K G (HSBN) 013/175, aymanam, 
aymanam, aymanam, 

686015, kottayam

  

31 18/01/2026 KARTHIK AMBADY RENJITH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL, PARIPPU, 
AIMANAM, PARIPPU, 
686014, KOTTAYAM

  

32 18/01/2026 AMALU P 
SANTHOSH 

SANTHOSH (FTHR) PARAMPIL, 
KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM, 
KUMARAKOM 
NORTH, 686563, 

KOTTAYAM

  

33 18/01/2026 Kannan Prabhakaran Prabhakaran T S (FTHR) Thellakathu, Vattakotta, 
AYMANAM, 

MARIATHURUTH, 
686017, 

ETTUMANOOR

  

34 18/01/2026 PRASANNA C R JAYARAJ (HSBN) 12/446 AISWARYA, 
MARIATHURUTHU, 

AIMANAM, 
MARIATHURUTHU, 

686017, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

35 18/01/2026 Anjusree Prasad Hariprasad V T (FTHR) Veluthedathuparambil, 
Aymanam, Aymanam, 

Aymanam, 686015, 
Kottayam

  

36 18/01/2026 RAMANI 
RAVEENDRAN 

T M RAVEENDRAN 
(HSBN)

MALEPARAMBIL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

37 18/01/2026 BAIJU K RAJAMMA (MTHR) CHIRAKKATHRA, 
PARIPPU, AIMANAM, 

PARIPPU, 686014, 
KOTTAYAM

  

38 18/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR 

PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

THEKKEVAYALIL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

39 18/01/2026 AKHSA AZAD AZAD P D (FTHR) KOCHUVANCHIPRAYIL, 
KUMMANAM P O, 

CHENGALAM 
SOUTH, 

CHENGALAM 
SOUTH, 686022, 

KOTTAYAM

  

40 18/01/2026 NANDANA 
ANILKUMAR

ANILKUMAR (FTHR) SHAIN NIVAS, 
KUDAVECHOOR, 

VECHOOR, 
KUDAVECHOOR, 
686144, VAIKAM

  

41 18/01/2026 Ashna Viswambharan usha (MTHR) Thelakkattusseri, 
pulikuttissery, 

aymanam, 
pulikuttissery, 686015, 

kottayam

  

42 18/01/2026 AKHIL C B BIJU (FTHR) CHERUMUTTATHU, 
PARIPPU, AIMANAM, 

PARIPPU, 686014, 
KOTTAYAM

  

43 18/01/2026 Jemimah B Jacob Biju K C (FTHR) Biju Bhavan, Aymanam, 
Aymanam, Aymanam, 

686015, Kottayam

  

44 18/01/2026 MOHANA PRASAD P 
K 

USHA MOHAN (WIFE) PAVANAAL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

45 18/01/2026 Aswin Biju Biju (FTHR) Attichira, Kudamaloor, 
Aymanam, Kudamaloor, 

686017, Kottayam

  

46 18/01/2026 Aparna Binu bindhu (MTHR) 13/442, aymanam, 
aymanam, aymanam, 

686015, kottayam

  

47 18/01/2026 Adithyan Sodheesh sodheesh (FTHR) paarayil, parippu, 
aymanam, parippu, 
686014, kottayam

  

48 18/01/2026 Devasoorya M Anil Kumar V (FTHR) Madasseril, Arpookara 
west p o kottayam, 

Kottayam, Arpookara 
west p o, 686008, 

Kottayam

  

49 18/01/2026 AROMAL C B BIJU (FTHR) CHERUMUTTATHU, 
PARIPPU, AIMANAM, 

PARIPPU, 686014, 
KOTTAYAM

  

50 18/01/2026 Abhirami Abhilash Abhilash Abhilash 
bhavan (FTHR)

4/51, Appithara 
kumarakom road, 

kumarakom, 
kumarakom, 686563, 

Kottayam

  

51 18/01/2026 Aarcha saneesh legha (MTHR) kallukadavil, parippu, 
aymanam, parippu, 
686014, kottayam

  

52 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HAISAM HANEEFA 

P K HANEEFA (FTHR) PUTHENPURA, 
KUMMANAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 686020, 
KOTTAYAM

  

53 18/01/2026 Sethulakshmi Mahesh (HSBN) 374,Muttumpurath, 
Aymanam, Aymanam, 

Aymanam, 686015, 
Kottayam

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

54 18/01/2026 NIMISHA S P M SHAJI (FTHR) NIMISHA BHAVAN, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

55 18/01/2026 Priyamol p k rahul (HSBN) valayil, parippu, 
Aymanam, parippu, 
686015, kottayam

  

56 18/01/2026 INDU P P SYAM KUMAR V P 
(HSBN)

PALLICKAL, 
PEROOR, PEROOR, 
PEROOR, 686637, 

KOTTAYAM

  

57 18/01/2026 Soumya santhosh jeeth mohan (HSBN) rohit bavan, parippu, 
aymanam, parippu, 
686015, kottayam

  

58 18/01/2026 ANUMOL C K ANIMON K S (HSBN) CHELAKARI, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

PULIKKUTTISERY, 
686015, KOTTAYAM

  

59 18/01/2026 jayakrishnan c s omana (MTHR) chirayil, Pulikuttissery, 
aymanam, 

pulikuttissery, 686015, 
Kottayam

  

60 18/01/2026 VAHINI K K K V RAJU KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KILIYATTU, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

AYMANAM, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

686017, KOTTAYAM

  

61 18/01/2026 Aswin R Rajendran K K (FTHR) Kunnel, Athirampuzha, 
Athirampuzha, 

Athirampuzha, 686562, 
Kottayam

  

62 18/01/2026 Azad S Shaji M S (FTHR) Ottakulam, Aymanam, 
Aymanam, Aymanam, 

686015, Kottayam

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

63 18/01/2026 Akhil K J Jayadevan K G (FTHR) Karukathara, Olassa, 
Aimanam, Olassa, 
686014, Kottayam

  

64 18/01/2026 Banishamol P B Babu P R (FTHR) Pillaparambil, 
Kallumada, Aymanam, 

Aymanam, 686015, 
Kottayam

  

65 18/01/2026 JUBAL ROY ROY P J (FTHR) 272 A 
PUTHENPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
THOMMANKAVALA 

CHOORAKAVU 
ROAD, ARPOOKARA, 

VILLOONI P O, 
686008, KOTTAYAM

  

66 18/01/2026 Ayush kumar cs sunilkumar (FTHR) chirayil, Pulikuttissery, 
aymanam, 

pulikuttissery, 686015, 
Kottayam

  

67 18/01/2026 RASNI K R RAMSAD K S  K S 
(FTHR)

Kuzhivelil, Kummanam, 
Chengalam South, 
Thazhathangadi, 

686005, Kottayam

  

68 18/01/2026 ROBY PAUL P J PAULOSE (FTHR) TANKPARAMPIL, 
KALUMADA, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

69 18/01/2026 Vengacheril Shaji 
Varughese

Varughese (FTHR) Vengacheril house, 
Aymanam, Aymanam, 

Aymanam, 686015, 
Kottayam

  

70 18/01/2026 ADITHYA K SUMESH SUMESH KUMAR K A 
(FTHR)

KONATHANPATHIL, 
KANJIRAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KANJIRAM, 686020, 

KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

71 18/01/2026 Karthik S Sreekumar (FTHR) 515,Sobhanalayam, 
Kudayampadi, 

Aymanam, 
Mariyathuruth, 686017, 

Kottayam

  

72 18/01/2026 SANOJ ISMAIL SHANUJA BEEVI 
(WIFE)

KATTUVETTIYIL, 
KANNUKULAM, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
TELLAKOM, 686630, 

KOTTAYAM

  

73 18/01/2026 Anupama krishna radhakrishnan VG 
(FTHR)

011/480, Mariathuruth, 
aymanam, Mariathuruth, 

686015, kottayam

  

74 18/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA K V REJIMON (HSBN) VANDOPPUMTHARA, 
KANJIRAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KANJIRAM, 686020, 

KOTTAYAM

  

75 18/01/2026 Manu Prasad L V Laijumon V S (FTHR) Vattaparambil, Olessa, 
Aymanam, Olessa, 
686014, Kottayam

  

76 18/01/2026 ANUKESH K 
SUMESH 

SUMESHKUMAR K A 
(FTHR)

KONATHANPATHIL, 
KANJIRAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KANJIRAM, 686020, 

KOTTAYAM

  

77 18/01/2026 Mercy Mathew Mathew (FTHR) Vengacheril, Aymanam, 
Aymanam, Aymanam, 

686015, Kottayam

  

78 18/01/2026 MIDHUNA S ANOOPRAJ  A R 
(HSBN)

ambikavilasam, 
Thiruvarppu, 
thiruvarppu, 

thiruvarppu, 686020, 
Kottayam

  

79 18/01/2026 Murali Krishnakumar PK Rajappan (FTHR) Maloth, Mariyathuruth, 
Aymanam, 

Maryathuruth, 686017, 
Kottayam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

80 18/01/2026 SHAILAJA SALIMON SALIMON 
SREEDHARAN 

(HSBN)

THATTEL, 
ONAMTHURUTH, 

CHAMAKALA, 
CHAMAKALA, 

686603, 
ETTUMANOOR

  

81 18/01/2026 Mercy Mathew Mathew (FTHR) Vengacheril, Aymanam, 
Aymanam, Aymanam, 

686015, Kottayam

  

82 18/01/2026 BETSY JOSEPH ROBY PAUL (HSBN) TANKAPARAMPIL, 
KALLUMADA, 

AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 686015, 

KOTTAYAM

  

83 18/01/2026 Aiswarya 
purushothaman 

Amal prasad (HSBN) 05/165, aymanam, 
aymanam, aymanam, 

686015, kottayam

  

84 18/01/2026 ASWIN SUBASH SUBASH P P (FTHR) PALLATHUSSERIYIL, 
KANJIRAM, 

KOTTAYAM, 
KANJIRAM, 686020, 

KOTTAYAM

  

85 18/01/2026 Suhanya KS Murali Krishnakumar 
(HSBN)

Maloth, Maryathuruth, 
Aymanam, 

Maryathuruth, 686017, 
Kottayam

  

86 18/01/2026 VISHNU SOMAN MALLIKA SOMAN 
(MTHR)

KOLLAMPARAMPIL, 
MARIATHURUTHU, 

KOTTAYAM, 
MARIATHURUTHU, 
686017, KOTTAYAM

  

87 18/01/2026 shylaja jaimon JAIMON U K (HSBN) ARACKALCHIRA, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

88 18/01/2026 Vishak V Vinod (FTHR) Puthenparambil, Olessa, 
Aimanam, Olessa, 
686014, Kottayam

  

89 18/01/2026 Ardra N Namboothiri Neelakandan 
Namboothiri (FTHR)

4/573 Punnackal Illa, 
Choorakulangara, 

Athirampuzha, 
Ettumanoor, 686631, 

Kottayam

  

90 18/01/2026 ASWIN SANTHOSH GINJU A S (MTHR) VADUTHALAMALI, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686017, 
KOTTAYAM

  

91 18/01/2026 TINTU MOL R PRADEEP (HSBN) MANIMANDIRAM, 
MARIATHURUTHU, 

KOTTAYAM, 
MARIATHURUTHU P 

O, 686017, 
KOTTAYAM

  

92 18/01/2026 THOMAS T J Jomon Thomas (FTHR) Thenakara, Ayiraveli, 
Onamthuruthu, 

Neendoor, 686601, 
Kottayam

  

93 18/01/2026 JAIMON U K SHYLAJA (WIFE) ARACKALCHIRA, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

94 18/01/2026 Niranjan M Nair Muralikrishnakumar 
(FTHR)

maloth, mariathuruth, 
aymanam, mariathuruth, 

686017, kottayam

  

95 18/01/2026 Akhil Kunjumon Kunjumon M M (FTHR) Mattathil House, 
Alakkukadavu, 

Aimanam, Olassa, 
686014, Kottayam

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

96 18/01/2026 ammini kuttappan (HSBN) ARACKALCHIRA, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

97 18/01/2026 BISMI BABU SATHEESH (HSBN) ARATHARAYIL, 
MARIATHURUTHU, 

KOTTAYAM, 
MARIATHURUTHU, 
686017, KOTTAYAM

  

98 18/01/2026 DEEPA JAIMON JAIMON (FTHR) ARACKALCHIRA, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

99 18/01/2026 Anandhu Santhosh Santhosh P V (FTHR) Kayyathramaliyil, 
Olassa, Aimanam, 
Olassa, 686014, 

Kottayam

  

100 18/01/2026 RAJANI P SAJI V K (HSBN) VADUTHALA 
KIZHAKKE MALIYIL, 

AYMANAM, 
KOTTAYAM, 

AYMANAM, 686017, 
KOTTAYAM

  

101 18/01/2026 ADITHYA SUBASH 
SUBASH

SUBASH KUMAR VG 
KUMAR VG (FTHR)

261, 
MOOZHIKULANGARA, 

ONAMTHURUTH, 
MOOZHIKULANGARA, 

686601, KOTTAYAM

  

102 18/01/2026 SUBIN KUMAR O P PRASANNAN (FTHR) OLIPARAMPIL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

103 18/01/2026 Neethu Peethambaran Prameesh Kumar  
(HSBN)

Kattukariyil, 
Kumarakom, pallichira, 

Kumarakom, 
kumarakom North, 
686563, ettumanoor

  

104 18/01/2026 chacko Roy 
puthenpurackal

sheeba roy (WIFE) 08/347, mariathuruth, 
aymanam, mariathuruth, 

686017, kottayam

  

105 18/01/2026 SUMI SABU ZAKKU PHILIP 
(HSBN)

NEDUMTHARAYIL, 
KANJIRAM, 

THIRUVARPU, 
KANJIRAM, 686020, 

KOTTAYAM

  

106 18/01/2026 SETHU SAJI SAJI V K (FTHR) VADUTHALA 
KIZHAKEEMALIL, 

AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
AYMANAM

  

107 18/01/2026 GOPI K S SARASU (WIFE) KAVUMATTOM, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

108 18/01/2026 ANJU JAYAN PRAMOD (HSBN) CHIRAMELPUTHIYAVEETTIL, 
MARIATHURUTHU, 

KOTTAYAM, 
MARIATHURUTHU, 
686017, KOTTAYAM

  

109 18/01/2026 APARNAMOL P R KOCHUMOL (MTHR) PEEDIKAPARAMBIL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

110 18/01/2026 BENJAMIN BIJU BIJU JOSEPH (FTHR) 201 KUMBICKAL 
HOUSE, 

KATTACHIRA, 
ETTUMANOOR, 

KATTACHIRA P O, 
686572, KOTTAYAM

  

111 18/01/2026 SUBIN SABU SABU (FTHR) SUBIN BHAVAN, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

112 18/01/2026 KOCHUMOL K K PRADEEPKUMAR P S 
(HSBN)

PEEDIKAPARAMBIL, 
AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 

AYMANAM, 686015, 
KOTTAYAM

  

113 18/01/2026 MEENAKSHI S NAIR SURENDRAN NAIR K 
C (FTHR)

CHERUKUNNATHU, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

AYMANAM, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

686017, KOTTAYAM

  

114 18/01/2026 Abhinav A Ajikumar K P (FTHR) 14/192, olassa, 
aymanam, olassa, 
686014, kottayam

  

115 18/01/2026 RESHMA M V MANOJ V K (FTHR) VARIKKATTU 
CHIRA, 

MARYATHURUTH, 
KOTTAYAM, 

MARYATHURUTH, 
686017, KOTTAYAM

  

116 18/01/2026 Leela P Kurup T G Peethambara Kurup 
(HSBN)

125, Cheruvandoor, 
Peroor, Ettumanoor, 
686631, Kottayam

  

117 18/01/2026 Gowtham Krishna 
Jayesh

Jayasree (MTHR) 119 A, chakrampadi, 
Kumarakom, 

Kumarakom North, 
686563, Kottayam

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

118 18/01/2026 DEVIKA C NAIR VINOD KUMAR P G 
(HSBN)

PAREMADATHIL, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

AYMANAM, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

686017, KOTTAYAM

  

119 18/01/2026 Abhishanker K S Sivaprasad K R (FTHR) 14/203, olassa, 
aymanam, olassa, 
686014, kottayam

  

120 18/01/2026 Aneena Babu Babu Joseph (FTHR) Othalamattathil, 
Athirampuzha, 
Athirampuzha, 

Athirampuzha, 686562, 
Vaikom

  

121 18/01/2026 EMIL K PRAMOD  PRAMOD K P (FTHR) KARIYALIL, 
PARIPPU, 

AYMANAM, 
AYMANAM, 686015, 

KOTTAYAM

  

122 18/01/2026 Maneesha Babu Babu P R (FTHR) Pillaparambil, 
Kallumada, Aymanam, 

Aymanam, 686015, 
Kottayam

  

123 18/01/2026 Aneesha Babu Babu P R (FTHR) Pillaparambil, 
Kallumada, Aymanam, 

Aymanam, 686015, 
Kottayam

  

124 18/01/2026 DEVIKA S MALINI RAJAN 
(OTHR)

Pathinanchilchira 
(Nandhanam), 
Nalpathymala, 
Athirampuzha, 

Athirampuzha, 686562, 
Ettumanoor

  

125 18/01/2026 Neeraj Krishna Unnikrishnan G (FTHR) AMBADI, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

AYMANAM, 
KUDAMALOOR, 

686017, KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

126 18/01/2026 REHAN RAFIK RAFIK ANZAR A S 
(FTHR)

AICKARA, 
KANNUKULAM, 

ATHIRAMPUZHA, 
AMALAGIRI, 686561, 

KOTTAYAM

  

127 18/01/2026 Beena Thomas Shijo Raju (HSBN) puthenpurackal, 
kudamaloor, aymanam, 
kudamaloor, 686017, 

kottayam

  

128 18/01/2026 ARYA SUDHAKARAN SOUMEESH MON 
(HSBN)

CHIRAYIL HOUSE, 
CHENGALAM 

SOUTH, 
CHENGALAM, 

CHENGALAM SOUTH 
P O, 686022, 
KOTTAYAM

  

129 18/01/2026 RAJANI MALINI RAJAN 
(OTHR)

Pathinachilchira 
(Nandhanam), 
Nalpathimala, 
Athirampuzha, 

Athirampuzha, 686562, 
Ettumanoor

  

130 18/01/2026 Fasnasara F Faisal A Karim (FTHR) Parappallil House, 
Kummanam, chengalam 

south, Kummanam, 
686005, kottayam

  

131 18/01/2026 Athira viju Jithin prakash (HSBN) 08/277 Madakkalil, 
mariathuruth, aymanam, 
maryathuruth, 686017, 

kottayam

  

132 18/01/2026 Edwin Johny Johny Joseph (MTHR) Thazhathu Peediakal, 
Athirampuzha, 
Athirampuzha, 

Athirampuzha, 686562, 
Kottayam

  



Jan 19, 2026, 1:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ETTUMANOOR

Revision identity

133 18/01/2026 SHANIFA NAZAR MUHAMMED SINAN 
(HSBN)

SINAN MANZIL, 
THIRUVARPU, 
THIRUVARPU, 

KILIROOR, 686020, 
KOTTAYAM

  

134 18/01/2026 Edwina Johny Johny Joseph (FTHR) Thazhathu Peediakal, 
Athirampuzha, 
Athirampuzha, 

Athirampuzha, 686562, 
Kottayam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


